Race Date
June 15, 2013

Overall
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Name
Kyle Pletcher
Eric Hancock
Andy Herbert
jeffrey day
Christopher Miko
Christopher Meyer
Colton Shail
Collin Elek
Andrew Holderread
Jordan England
Patrick Lichtenberger
James Kasznia
Raymundo Davila
Carson England
troy hess
Caleb Schmal
Sergio Gonzalez
Travis Bladecki
Xander Stroud
Evan Horner
Alan Holderread
Peter Rutkowski
Matthew Dudeck
Jordyn Bloode
Austin O'Conner
Matthew Snoeyink
Jeremy Swindle
clinton dickens
Michele Carey
Brandon Groves
Crispin Becker
erick hasse
J Ryan Duddleson
Ric Herrera
KYRA Young
Cole Kasznia
James Miko
Brian Lenyo
Aaron Bladecki
Kyle Hall
Terry Engle
Zacc Sweet
Jason Whitmer
andrew mclaughlin
Mark Holderread
Peter Lenyo
carl cook

2013 Spud Run
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
7989 26
8407 19
8000 18
7470 37
7867 23
7864 16
7911 13
7481 17
7965 30
7485 15
7996 21
7829 22
8404 54
7484 18
7807 37
7909 23
7999 18
7455 20
8403 12
7811 29
7969 26
7904 13
7477 27
7458 13
7878 23
7992 29
7931 35
7472 42
7461 55
8409 33
7454 13
7804 22
7476 35
7806 52
7954 12
7830 15
7866 57
7852 15
7456 18
7988 16
7991 65
7980 22
7949 36
7859 13
7809 61
7853 15
7467 52
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Top

16-19
16-19
35-39
20-24
16-19
13-15
16-19
30-34
13-15
20-24
20-24
Top

16-19
35-39
20-24
16-19
20-24

0-12

25-29
25-29
13-15
25-29
Top

20-24
25-29
35-39
40-44
Top

30-34
13-15
20-24
35-39
50-54

0-12

13-15
55-59
13-15
16-19
16-19
65-69
20-24
35-39
13-15
60-64
13-15
50-54

Time Pace
16:26.6 5:18/M
16:38.5 5:22/M
17:08.9 5:32/M
17:47.8 5:44/M
18:01.1 5:49/M
18:13.1 5:53/M
18:13.9 5:53/M
18:31.4 5:58/M
18:38.4 6:01/M
19:08.1 6:10/M
19:15.6 6:13/M
19:18.3 6:14/M
19:19.5 6:14/M
19:31.6 6:18/M
19:34.4 6:19/M
19:35.9 6:19/M
19:39.7 6:20/M
19:44.9 6:22/M
19:51.7 6:24/M
19:53.9 6:25/M
19:59.6 6:27/M
20:19.8 6:33/M
20:31.2 6:37/M
20:38.5 6:39/M
20:38.7 6:39/M
20:53.1 6:44/M
21:22.3 6:54/M
21:40.9 6:59/M
21:45.2 7:01/M
21:49.1 7:02/M
21:555 7:04/M
22:18.4 7:12/M
22:20.3 7:12/M
22:20.9 7:12/M
22:23.6 7:13/M
22:34.2 7:17/M
22:36.9 7:17/M
22:42.7 7:19/M
22:42.9 7:19/M
22:47.4 7:21/M
22:59.4 7:25/M
22:59.6 7:25/M
23:03.8 7:26/M
23:13.5 7:29/M
23:19.6 7:31/M
23:23.1 7:33/M
23:25.5 7:33/M

06/15/2013 11:59:43



Race Date
June 15, 2013

Overall
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Name
Jeffrey Roth
Jimmy Stull
Curtis Palmer
chris Hundt
Natalie Gutierrez
Evan Gorkiewicz
Nicole Garcia
Lisa Jaworski
Jayson Kincaid
Emma Hundt
Michael Zavor
Nathan Meyer
Danny Swindle
Gavin Veislype
Ben McDonald
Martin Provo
Al koch
Jim Labuzienski
Cody Parker
TERI cook
Whitewolf Kelly
Charlotte Ridenour
Ryan Fair
Hunter Jaworski
Mike Shuler
Eugene Matzat
Andrea Rutkowski
Stella Richard
Amy Arick
Kenny Shirely
Bryce Davis
Amanda Snyder
Chris Matthys
Nicholas Rowley
KADE YOUNG
Darla Fair
Missy Richardson
Randy Newman
Eric Moll
Jason Lambright
Cynthia Miller
Joe Roberts
Thomas Stipp
tom francis
Katharyn Ingerson
Brian Balentine
Victoria Clark

2013 Spud Run
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
7901 43
7926 27
7879 54
7815 45
7801 13
7500 28
7498 31
7823 50
7835 37
7813 14
7958 35
7865 15
7929 53
7987 15
7986 15
8408 22
7840 66
7842 54
7962 21
7466 41
7832 61
7804 21
7490 32
7826 17
7914 69
7982 60
7903 49
7890 35
7447 40
7913 39
7998 15
7918 22
7855 36
7961 21
7956 15
7491 58
7891 47
7876 49
7871 45
7970 27
7869 54
7897 12
7924 42
7495 54
7816 24
7972 44
7464 20
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40-44
25-29
50-54
45-49
13-15
25-29
30-34
50-54
35-39
13-15
35-39
13-15
50-54
13-15
13-15
20-24
65-69
50-54
20-24
40-44
60-64
20-24
30-34
16-19
65-69
60-64
45-49
35-39
40-44
35-39
13-15
20-24
35-39
20-24
13-15
55-59
45-49
45-49
45-49
25-29
50-54
0-12
40-44
50-54
20-24
40-44
20-24

Time Pace
23:35.6 7:36/M
23:40.3 7:38/M
23:40.6 7:38/M
23:44.2 7:39/M
23:50.9 7:41/M
23:55.5 7:43/M
23:57.8 7:44/M
24:11.1 7:48/M
24:25.9 7:53/M
24:27.8 7:53/M
24:30.6 7:54/M
24:32.4 7:55/M
24:37.5 7:56/M
24:52.4 8:01/M
24:53.8 8:02/M
25:00.4 8:04/M
25:06.4 8:06/M
25:13.8 8:08/M
25:155 8:09/M
25:22.1 8:11/M
25:23.8 8:11/M
25:30.7 8:14/M
25:35.2 8:15/M
25:43.9 8:18/M
25:44.3 8:18/M
25:48.6 8:19/M
25:50.9 8:20/M
25:54.8 8:21/M
25:58.3 8:23/IM
26:00.9 8:23/M
26:31.7 8:33/M
26:46.2 8:38/M
26:50.8 8:39/M
26:55.4 8:41/M
26:57.1 8:42/M
27:00.4 8:43/M
27:01.4 8:43/M
27:01.9 8:43/M
27:06.9 8:45/M
27:09.4 8:45/M
27:15.4 8:47/M
27:23.6 8:50/M
27:24.4 8:50/M
27:29.7 8:52/M
27:33.8 8:53/M
27:35.6 8:54/M
27:36.9 8:54/M

06/15/2013 11:59:44



Race Date
June 15, 2013

Overall
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Name
KENNA YOUNG
barbara krol
Rachael ridenour
Sara Stevens
Laura McClure
Gregory Dudeck
Claire Lenyo
Michael Podell
Lisa Andrews
Andrew Peterson
Nikki Labuzienski
Mason Lang
Christina Wilson
Colten England
Ashley Tocco
olivia mclaughlin
Adrienne Latson
Chris Lawler
Sean Stuart
Elliott Whitmer
Tom England
Ruben Velazquez
Lori Zeltner
Mitch Dudeck
Elbia Hundt
Phillip Beasley
Ryan Kincaid
Ryan Wood
KAELIN YOUNG
Susan Thomas
Mike Beasley
Roxann Kobelt
Gary Jaworski
Brandi Rodriguez
Elijah Velazquez
Chris Slomski
Gabby Lenyo
Alyssa Snyder
Stan Michalski
Debbie Risenhoover
Courtney Dubie
Noah LeeVan
Dayne Dickson
Jill Groves
Jay Butterfield
Jessica Jaworski
Curtis Skinner

2013 Spud Run
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
7957 12
7841 47
7893 23
7923 26
7856 26
7478 55
7850 16
7885 30
7983 37
7881 10
7843 21
8406 13
7950 40
8401 9
7995 25
7860 12
7847 35
7848 24
7925 37
7985 30
7482 41
7941 12
7960 54
7480 29
7814 32
7453 26
7834 10
7953 40
7955 16
7933 49
7452 30
7838 46
7825 25
7967 30
7942 6
7916 48
7851 15
7919 20
8405 40
7895 58
7474 28
7849 30
7966 10
7799 47
7460 51
7827 20
7915 51
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0-12
45-49
20-24
25-29
25-29
55-59
16-19
30-34
35-39

0-12
20-24
13-15
40-44

0-12
25-29

0-12
35-39
20-24
35-39
30-34
40-44

0-12
50-54
25-29
30-34
25-29

0-12
40-44
16-19
45-49
30-34
45-49
25-29
30-34

0-12
45-49
13-15
20-24
40-44
55-59
25-29
30-34

0-12
45-49
50-54
20-24
50-54

Time Pace
27:41.3 8:56/M
27:43.4 8:56/M
27:47.4 8:58/M
28:15.2 9:07/M
28:17.1 9:07/M
28:18.9 9:08/M
28:21.9 9:09/M
28:31.4 9:12/M
28:38.1 9:14/M
28:39.3 9:15/M
28:41.2 9:15/M
28:41.3 9:15/M
28:42.4 9:15/M
28:52.4 9:19/M
28:53.4 9:19/M
28:58.6 9:21/M
29:02.1 9:22/M
29:07.9 9:24/M
29:12.2 9:25/M
29:13.1 9:25/M
29:15.7 9:26/M
29:22.1 9:28/M
29:23.3 9:29/M
29:25.4 9:29/M
29:33.6 9:32/M
29:48.8 9:37/M
29:55.9 9:39/M
30:04.6 9:42/M
30:07.9 9:43/M
30:10.1 9:44/M
30:25.3 9:49/M
30:25.4 9:49/M
30:38.1 9:53/M
30:44.3 9:55/M

31:05.5 10:02/M
31:05.9 10:02/M
31:37.1 10:12/M
31:39.9 10:13/M
31:42.5 10:14/M
31:45.1 10:15/M
31:57.4 10:18/M
31:57.4 10:18/M
31:58.8 10:19/M
32:04.2 10:21/M
32:18.9 10:25/M
32:20.5 10:26/M
32:48.1 10:35/M

06/15/2013 11:59:45



Race Date
June 15, 2013

Overall
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Name
Emily Kinney
Kim Kinney
Katie Garobq
James Jaworski
Bryce Futa
Kari Futa
Keegan Tibbs
Samuel James
Nikole Lamb
Geri Lamb
Paula Limerick
Vonna Holderread
Eric Frankiewicz
Jacob Frankiewicz
Kyle Watson
Caden England
kathy mclaughlin
lla Jackson
Katie Hickey
Chelsea Myers
Kristen Garvin-Podell
Esaw Harris
Ashley Westra
Rita Seams
Danielle Nichols
Beth Swindle
David Ferency
Andrea Roberts
Raeanne Roberts
Shelby Dow
Molly Bland
mike mclaughlin
timothy mclaughlin
Kari Hatch
Carol Finney
patrica Rensberger
Allyson Kricheff
Kelly Snoeyink
Marla Sailor
Sara Sokol
Teyha Guiden
Megan Swift
Jessica Velazquez
Marilyn Harris
Tom Fair
Paul Frische-Mouri
Shanna Frische-Mouri

2013 Spud Run

Overall Finish List

5K Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

7837 14 F

7836 43 F
7981 28 F
7824 26 M
7974 9 M
7973 29 F
7936 12 M
7821 29 M
7845 23 F
7844 48 F
7854 61 F
7810 61 F
7976 39 M
7978 10 M
7943 24 M
8402 12 M
7858 43 F
7817 22 F
7808 22 F
7873 21 F
7499 29 F
7803 53 M
7945 26 F
7910 49 F
7877 28 F
7930 49 F
7493 69 M
7896 41 F
7898 10 F
7473 27 F
7457 30 F
7857 46 M
7861 8 M
7805 42 F
7494 64 F
7888 55 F
7990 34 F
7993 29 F
7908 28 F
7920 29 F
7800 9 F
7928 25 F
7940 43 F
7802 47 F
7492 59 M
7497 27 M
7496 26 F
4

4
4
5

11
9
6

10

12
9
7
1

13-15
40-44
25-29
25-29
0-12
25-29
0-12
25-29
20-24
45-49
60-64

2 60-64
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35-39
0-12
20-24
0-12
40-44
20-24
20-24
20-24
25-29
50-54
25-29
45-49
25-29
45-49
65-69
40-44
0-12
25-29
30-34
45-49
0-12
40-44
60-64
55-59
30-34
25-29
25-29
25-29
0-12
25-29
40-44
45-49
55-59
25-29
25-29

Time Pace
32:50.3 10:35/M
32:50.5 10:35/M
32:53.4 10:36/M
32:54.1 10:37/M
32:54.4 10:37/M
32:55.9 10:37/M
33:03.1 10:40/M
33:14.9 10:43/M
33:15.9 10:44/M
33:17.9 10:44/M
33:29.1 10:48/M
33:49.1 10:55/M
33:53.6 10:56/M
33:53.6 10:56/M
33:57.3 10:57/M
34:00.2 10:58/M
34:09.9 11:01/M
34:43.6 11:12/M
34:46.4 11:13/M
34:52.7 11:15/M
35:01.8 11:18/M
35:20.1 11:24/M
35:39.8 11:30/M
35:48.8 11:33/M
36:14.2 11:41/M
36:29.8 11:46/M
36:46.7 11:52/M
36:48.5 11:52/M
36:50.3 11:53/M
37:16.9 12:01/M
37:52.4 12:13/M
37:53.3 12:13/M
37:53.4 12:13/M
38:03.1 12:16/M
38:03.4 12:16/M
38:11.1 12:19/M
38:24.4 12:23/M
38:24.6 12:23/M
38:32.7 12:26/M
38:39.8 12:28/M
39:39.1 12:47/M
39:43.7 12:49/M
40:05.8 12:56/M
40:13.8 12:58/M
40:21.7 13:01/M
40:42.6 13:08/M
40:44.6 13:08/M

06/15/2013 11:59:45



Race Date
June 15, 2013

Overall

189
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210
211
212
213
214
215
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Name
Kennedy Tibbs
Erin Tibbs
Kristine Skipper
Bryannah Stull
Tonya Proud
Heather England
Nicole Windmon
Gavin Carson
Darlene Molnar
Morningsun Kelly
Ann Sailor
Judi Miller
Megan Carlsan
Sharon Newhart
Bonny Mitchell
Michele Van Tubbergen
Tam Monesmith-Bernth
Lisa Wenzel
Brittany Swindle
Madissen Kobelt
Sara Stanek
Leola Davison
Jennifer Baer
Susan Jaske
Christian Jaske
Kathy Sokol
RoseMarie Banks
Donna Banks
Aubrie Banks
Rosemary Andert
Kathy Coleman
D.O. VanDyne
Marilyn VanDyne
Joy Evard
Mary Lee Crain

2013 Spud Run

Overall Finish List

5K Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

7935 10 F

7934 33 F
7984 52 F
7927 21 F
7886 35 F
7483 38 F
7951 27 F
7463 37 M
7872 60 F
7831 59 F
7907 26 F
7868 51 F
7462 26 F
7875 56 F
7870 55 F
7937 46 F
7971 53 F
7944 43 F
7932 18 F
7839 16 F
7922 17 F
7468 67 F
7448 36 F
7822 51 F
7997 0 M
7921 53 F
7450 21 F
7451 42 F
7449 16 F
7446 70 F
7465 65 F
7938 70 M
7939 70 F
7487 69 F
7486 64 F
5

6
6
4
13
4
5
16
12
4
4
17
5
18
5
6
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0-12
30-34
50-54
20-24
35-39
35-39
25-29
35-39
60-64
55-59
25-29
50-54
25-29
55-59
55-59
45-49
50-54
40-44
16-19
16-19
16-19
65-69
35-39
50-54

0-12
50-54
20-24
40-44
16-19
70-99
65-69
70-99
70-99
65-69
60-64

Time Pace
41:06.2 13:15/M
41:06.7 13:15/M
42:03.4 13:34/M
42:57.9 13:51/M
43:13.4 13:56/M
43:36.8 14:04/M
44:40.4 14:25/M
45:51.4 14:47/M
47:21.7 15:16/M
47:38.5 15:22/M
47:49.7 15:25/M
48:01.2 15:29/M
48:02.7 15:30/M
48:50.4 15:45/M
49:53.7 16:05/M
53:25.6 17:14/IM
53:30.4 17:15/M
53:32.7 17:16/M
53:33.2 17:16/M
53:35.2 17:17/M
53:37.5 17:18/M
53:56.9 17:24/IM
54:44.3 17:39/M
54:46.9 17:40/M
54:46.9 17:40/M
57:45.7 18:38/M
58:43.7 18:56/M
58:46.6 18:57/M
58:47.4 18:58/M
58:49.4 18:58/M
58:49.4 18:58/M
59:03.6 19:03/M
59:03.9 19:03/M
59:43.6 19:16/M
59:44.4 19:16/M

06/15/2013 11:59:46



